ORI	171	n Al	

remain in force the same as if no acceleration had occurred. (3) After, the larse of such time as may, then be required by law following the recordation of sild Notice of Default and Notice of Default and Notice of Sale!" (3) After, the larse of such time as may, then be required by law following the recordation of sild Notice of Default and Notice of Default and Notice of Sale!" (3) After, the larse of such time as may, then be required by law following the recordation of sild Notice of Default and Notice of Default and Notice of Sale!" (3) After, the larse of such time as may, then be required by law following the recordation of sild Notice of Default and Notice of Default and Notice of Sale!" conducting the sale may, for any cause he deems expedient, postpong, the same from time to time until it shall be gongleted and, in every such case, notice of shall execute, and deliver to the purchaser its Deed conveying said property so sold, but without any covering of manner as the original Notice of Sale. Trustee the day and manner, day, day designated in the Notice of Sale (notice thereof Ash) be given in the same manner as the original Notice of Sale. Trustee the day and manner as the original Notice of Sale. Trustee is postponed, and may cover implicit and Notice of Sale. Trustee the day and the sale is postponed for the sale is postponed. The receives and do not be in the same manner as the original Notice of Sale. Trustee the formation or, day is and robust any cover including Beneficiary' may bid at the sale. So so implicited and the sale is postponed for Deed of any matters of facts shall be conclusive proof of the truthulness thereof. Away person, including Beneficiary' may bid at the sale. The receives in the sale is not the sale is postponed. The receives in the sale is not the sale is postponed. The receives is the sale is postponed for the

thereof as required by law, the substrate drop person secured by this Trust Deed has become due by reason of a default of any part of that obligation, including taxes? (2):Whenever all for a portion of any obligation secured by this Trust Deed has become due by reason of a default of any part of that obligation, including taxes? In the trust property, or any part of it, any Beneficiary in accordance with the terms of the Trust Deed, the Grantor or his successor in interest? The property at any, time prior to the time and date set by the iTruster for the Trust Deed or any person having a subordinate time of the control of the successor in interest? The property at any, time prior to the time and date set by the iTruster for the Trust Deed or any person having a subordinate time or encumbrance of record on cluding costs and expenses actually incurred in enforcing the terms of the obligations and Truste's and Attorney's fees actually incurred in therein the terms of the obligation and thereby (in-other than successor in interest if all one colored the terms of the obligations and Truste's and Attorney's fees actually incurred in and or the first first of the default occurred, and thereby (in-proceedings had or instituted to forelose the iTrust Deed shall be dismissed or dissontinued? and thereby ich is the default. After payment of this and occurred. (3) After, the lapse of such time as may, then be required by law following the terms of default of bigations and Trust Deed shall be reinstated and shall be

he does hereby forever warrant and will forever detend the title and possession thereof against the lawful claims of any and all persons whatsoever. IT IS MUTUALLY AGREED THAT: (1) If the said Grantor(s) shall fail or neglect to pay installments on said Promissory Note as the same may hereafter action or "proceeding: be filed in any court (tolenforce any"lien on 'claim against' for interest in 'the 'premises', then all sums owing by the Grantor(s), or should any on the application of the Beneficiary, or assignee, or any other person, who may be entitled to the monies due thereon. In the event of such details the efficiary Trustee shall file such notice for record in each county wherein said property or some part or parcel thereof is situated. Beneficiary also shall documents event thereof as required by law, one support by law on all documents event detains are event hereby, whereupon Trustee shall fix the time and place of sale and give notice

SECOND: To the payment of the interest due on said loan. THIRD: To the payment of principal. TO PROTECT THE SECURITY HEREOF, GRANTOR(S) COVENANTS AND AGREES: (1) to keep said premises insured in Beneficiary's favor against fire and such other; casualties as the Beneficiary may; specify due to the under of all improvements for the protection of Beneficiary in such manner, in such amounts, and in such companies as Beneficiary may from time to time approve, and to keep the policies therefor, properly endorsed, on deposit with erestoration of Foreclosure. All rights of the Grantor in insurance policies there in force shall pass to the purchaser at the foreclosure sail. (2) To pay when due all taxes, is current of Foreclosure. All rights of the Grantor in suitance policies then in force shall pass to the purchaser at the foreclosure sail. (2) To pay when due all taxes, is secured hereby, or upon the interest of Beneficiary in said premises or in said debt, and procure and deliver to Beneficiary tentor (0) under Paragraphs 1 or 2 above, Beneficiary: at its option (whether clearing the payment of all such taxes and assessments that may accrue against the above described premises, or any part thereof, or upon the default by Grantor(s) under Paragraphs 1 or 2 above, Beneficiary at its option (whether clearing to declare the whole indibidifiess secured hereby due and sassessments shall be added (o, the upnajd balance of the obligation secured by this Deed of resultations of the proper public authority, and to permit Beneficiary to reasonable premises and charges therefor (b) pay all said taxes, liens and within one hundred eighty days or restore promptly and use of said premises contrary to restrictions of record or contrary to laws, ordinances or within one hundred eighty days or restore promptly and in a good and workmalite there for (b) That he will pay, pomptly, the indebtedness secured hereby such as the personal liability of any persor for the payment of said premises sherin described may, without notice

All payments made by Grantor(s) on the obligation secured by this Deed of Trust shall be applied in the following order: and expenses agreed to be paid by the Grantor(s). SECOND: To the payment of the interest due on said loan. THIRD: To the payment of principal.

collect and entorce the same without regard to adequacy of any security for the indebtedness hereby secured by any lawful means. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING: (1) Performance: of each agreement of Gradtor contained herein: (2) Payment of the principal sum with interest thereon at the agreed rate in accordance/with the terms and conditions of the above mentioned. Promissory Note executed by the Grantor in favor of the Beneficiary, reference to which is hereby made, until (paid in full at or before maturity; or as extended or rescheduled: (3) Payment of any additional amounts, with interest thereon at the agreed rate, as may be hereafter loaned by Beneficiary in Grantor in connection with any renewal or refinancing, but the Beneficiary shall not be with interest thereon at the agreed rate, where any such advances are made to protect the security or in accordance with the covenants of this Deed of Trust.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said land and premises, with all the rights, privileges and appurtenances thereto belonging to trustee and his heirs, executors, administrators, successors and assigns, upon the trusts and for the uses and purposes following, and none other. Grantor also assigns to Beneficiary all rents, issues and profits of said premises, reserving the right to collect and use the same with or without taking possession of the premises, during continuance of default hereunder, and during continuance of such default authorizing Beneficiary to enter upon said premises and/or to, collect and enforce the same without regard to adequacy of any security for the indebtedness hereby secured by any lawful means.

Together with all buildings and improvements now or hereafter erected thereon and heating, lighting, plumbing, gas, electric, ventilating, refrigerating ar air-conditioning equipment used in connection, therewith, all of which, for the purpose of this Deed of Trust, shall be deemed fixtures of the property about described, all of which is referred to hereinafter as the "premises". electric, ventilating, refrigerating and The above described real property is not) currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said land and premises, with all the rights, privileges and appurtenances thereto belonging to trustee and his heirs, executors,

Do not fore or destroy. This Dand of Trust must be delivered to the Trustee for cancellation before reconvergence and the mode. 122 13.2

Brincipal sum of a 11596.48 from Grantor to Beneliciary named above hereby grants, sells conveys and warrants to Trustee in trust, with power of sale. The following described property situated in the State of Oregon, County of <u>Klamath</u>

Lot 2, Block 2, SHIPPINGTON ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the

THIS DEED OF TRUST SECURES FUTURE ADVANCES ö By this Deed of Trust, the undersigned Grantor (all, if more than one) for the purpose of securing the payment of a Promissory Note of even date in the

DO.

Gulfa

õ

County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

Klamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME OF TRUSTEE: Aspen Title 500 Σ 3 5 CITY Klamath Falls, OR 97601

in an

ADDRESS: 707 Main St., P.O. Box 1269 6GUEQ(9 ADDRESS: 1020 Bismark St.

SIN 27 Janice C. Rasdal Sef

TRANSAMERICA FINANCIAL SERVICES (1) Charles O. Rasdal 3HI

GRANTOR(S):

DEED OF TRUST AND ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS THIS DEED OF TRUST AND OF THE LOANTRANSACTION DATE FUNDS DISBUR URSED AND INTEREST BEGINS Sept. 24, 1986

Vol. Male Page

17037

ACCOUNT NUMBER

Aae

3654-402704

17038

DATE OF

CITY:

-33

2

E

BENEFICIARY

15-367 (REV. 9-64)

th **Deckords with the County Clerk of the County to which the safe fook place** s sug tores id sale, in the (5) Beneficiary may appoint a successor trustee at any time by filing for record in the office of the County Recorder of each county in ¢1, partith otis atitution of Truste. From the time the substitution is filed for record, the new Trustee shall itust dja-Si succeed to duties, authority and title of the Trustee named herein or of any's sor, Trustee: Each such substitution shall be executed and acknowledged, a thereof shall be given and proof thereof made; in the manner provided by law state (6) Upon payment in full by said Grantor(s) of his indebledness hereunder. Trustee shall reconvey to said Trustor(s) the above di -

GEIGHAM

Tail within the end take (or the antition in the product product product the branch of the second of the product of the product of the branch of the product compromised by this Deed of Trust.

at (8) Should Trustor sell, convey, transfer or dispose of, or further encumber said property, or any part thereof, without the written consent of Beneficiary being first had and obtained, then Beneficiary shall have the right; at its option; to declare all sums secured hereby forthwith due and payable. Notwithstanding anything in this Deed of Trust man an an taw) or the Promissory Note secured hereby to the contrary, neither this Deed of Trust nor said Promi ory Note ed, to impose on the Grantor(s) any obligatio nder a subordmitte Trust Dreef on ane person her o a nder hatte france brun abhade et receit an $\frac{1}{2}$ contrary shall be of no force or effect. Sub Benegers and a subsequent

(10) All Grantors shall be jointly and severally liable for fulfillment of their covenants and ag reements herein contained, and all provisions of this Deed of Trust inture to and be binding upon the heirs, executors, administrators, successors, grantees, lessees and assigns of the parties hereto respectively. Any reference in this Deed of Trust of the singular shall be construed as plural where appropriate.

(1) Invildity or unter the same borne for teaching provisions Netern shall hor affect the validity and enforceability of any other provisions. invite shall the same points for issued in such courts whether and probably of some of participation of the provided by law. Trustee is not obligated (12), Trustee, accepts this Trust when this Deed of Trust, duly, executed and acknowledged, is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee is not obligated A thirt, accepts functions when this begins in an universe and control that is an accepted when the spectral of the spectral o bath, nulses pronche py functional or under the Promissory Note secured beleby that intradictely became doe and parable

he does neroby to rever warrant and will forever defend the fille and possession thereof against the 07 752 950 10410133 TU BARGER ATTROLLET releasing or affecting the personal faibility of any person for the jayment of said indebtedness or the heast this materials release the remainder of said premises for the full amount of said indebtedness then remaining unbuild, and no change in the connection of said premises and release or otherwise affect any such personal limitity on the law bereby created. (6) That he is seried of the prantises in the and her socies and for the full such persons affect any he does broke other warmen and will force duried the the and measured of the prantises in the simple and her and her the fight to convey the same and that he does broke other warmen and will force duried that and measured that of a particle and in a socie and her the fight to convey the same and that mation thereof, may be extended or renewid, and any portional of the gremists herein described may, all eleasing or attecting the personal intuitival any person for the jawnent of sail interfactions, or the here a busined me

TO PEOPECT THE SECURITY HEREOF, CRANTOR(5) COVENANTS AND AGREED (1) to keep add permised instruct to Beneficiary and solved and and and solved and and and solved and and an

The day track of by

TO PROPECT THE SECURITY HEREOF, GRANTOR(S) COVENANTS AND AGREES JHISTCHARLON-1020

	and		idia I	
9: COMD: To the payment of the interest due on and how				and
ent evacuars agreed to be paid by the Artanton(s)				
	3	<i>₽</i>		
acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be	Sugaruman	المردية بالمرجع تباركم المستم مسم مسأة	and a second second second	Closed of the state of the state of the
We have to detail of the one construction of the end of the total of the second s		ry act and deed,	(*************************************	COLORY CONCOLOUMED CONCERNES

All payments mode by Granter's part	the only arran second for this freed. I can the	1 The ME SWEEKS HE THE CONTRACT WITH A SWEEK AND A S
Before me:		Epis construction of the case
with pre-prot thereon at the access the	C 1020 Maril Comer Tail on the marine	The second s
Autence of grave and (SEAL)	THE STATE STATE STATE	
	Notate Rubble for Greath	My Commission expires 12-21-0 Co
domains of the carear with in oth V be	BOOGED AND WEAVER OF ISTRUCT	ANALYME THE REAL PLACE WAS AND AND AN ADDRESS AND AND ADDRESS AND ADDRE
VIEWERG TO WERE REPORTED TO THE REPORT	NOTARY DUDUC	Alternative statements and the second statement of the
I FUS THASE MILLIN SEPTIMALS SETTI	OBLN_OREGONI	
TO TRUCTEE. MY	Commission E- REQUEST FOR FULL	SECONVEY AND
THA REAGERPOSE OF SEVERISE	- Contraction Capitos	ECUNVE TANCE
la de la companya de	X6	Dated Dated The Providence of
The undersigned is the local	AND SALE AND THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY	ANALY TARABAN AND IN THE AND
PL TRE DISTURSE GROUPS CONTINUES.	swher and noider of all indebicuness secured	y this Deed of Trust. All sums secured by said Dond of Trust have have
and you are requested, on payment	to you of any sums owing to you under the te	mis of said Dood of Tweet A
said Deed of Trust, delivered to you	herewith and in motion beauty hashing a start	y this Deed of Trust. All sums secured by said Deed of Trust, have been paid, ims of said Deed of Trust, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness, secured, by to the parties designated by the terms of said Deed of Trust, the estate now
held by you under the series	, norewish and to reconvey, without warranty.	to the parties designated by the terms of said Deed of Trust the estate now
wir al tranner tue name 25514155.	abou the treats and for the set and purposes t	whole bits and house ditter.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said land and premises, with all the nebts, principles and structurence. there is bounded, to trustee and his heirs, executors

he above described real provide Beconveyance toby used for agricultural, thater or grazing partnesses scribed, all of which is referred to hereinalter as the "premises"

1-comprogram diality of the ins hasherer

with all buildings and improvements now or hereafter strayed formation thereafter strayed in connection thereafter the of which for

600

Princip

66. C

ŝ

S.

MOOR

BENE

OVER

ē.

1. 1.11

12:

TR.

188

Ę

<u>9</u>:130

Sept Tisles

51 AND OF

EC.

3. 19

1 17

DEED

 p_{2}

ereon and beating, Hanting, Phonbury, 222, ebecine, veniliting, refrigerating and

Contrast a

E 8

द

By

By Do not lose or destroy. This Deed of Trust must be delivered to the Trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made

County of Klamath, State of Oregon. J'OC 23 Block 2, WIN EN XT ģ ving d paginos

KTSDS A anni c VIJ ALT:

90 a...f a ba Coun

18

98

믭 20

day

pent

Porc Instant Statute OF Control eived for rec September 17037 POREGON, .LIIIny AM μ DUE1 ÷ M e 200 . E

for record that , and Record [] 2 ¹ 1541 12 766 19, 1986 of ERIC \ FINAN STAL SEOL P.O. mov 1260 WV m P.O. mov 1260 WV

the õn Z 20 20 Ċ, $\overline{\mathcal{D}}$ 2013 . K -1

the 19

lamath-ารประวัติด 18 1203

with 22nd do

Charle asdat

Ser

IF OTHER TH

DATE PORCE

50 8-0

RANTOR(S) Beneficiary ÷

 \leq

08 08

3654-402704 Grantor

ссолит лоиася

17038

DEED OF TRUST AND ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS Page 10/01

73**'**

1.r. 36

most with power of a

R

Ū

.

17037

en date in the